LOFMEM™ W absolute rated
membrane filter cartridges (PES)
LOFMEM W membrane filter
cartridges use absolute
rated polypropylene and
polyethersulfone components
that are both hydrophilic
and asymmetric. Engineered

Filtration Products
LOFMEM  W membrane filter cartridges
Ordering code
LMW -20 -0.2 -3 E -R
Retention
ratings
-0.05:	 0.05 µm
-0.1:	 0.10 µm
-0.2:	 0.20 µm
-0.45:	 0.45 µm
-0.65:	 0.65 µm
Filter
type
LMW:
LOFMEM W
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter codes
-DOE: Double open end
-1:	  SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/flat
-2:	  SOE 222 O-rings, spear
-3:	  SOE 226 O-rings, bayonet/spear
-4:	  SOE 222 O-rings, flat
Gaskets or O-rings
S:	 Silicone
E:	 EPDM
V:	 FKM
T:	 FEP/FKM
	 (O-rings only)
Pre-rinse option
-R: Factory pre-rinse
Flow rate*
(70 °F/21 °C per 10" element for water)
* For liquids other than water, multiply pressure drop by fluid viscosity in centipoise.
For more information, please
email us at filtration@eaton.com
or visit www.eaton.com/filtration
© 2020 Eaton. All rights reserved. All trademarks
and registered trademarks are the  property of their
respective owners. All information and recommenda-
tions appearing in this brochure concerning the use of
products described herein are based on tests believed
to be reliable. However, it is the user’s responsibility
to determine the suitability for his own use of such
products. Since the actual use by others is beyond our
control, no guarantee, expressed or implied, is made
by Eaton as to the effects of such use or the results
to be obtained. Eaton assumes no liability arising out
of the use by others of such products. Nor is the infor-
mation herein to be construed as absolutely complete,
since additional information may be necessary or
desirable when particular or exceptional conditions or
circumstances exist or because of applicable laws or
government regulations.
North America
44 Apple Street
Tinton Falls, NJ 07724
Toll Free: 800 656-3344
(North America only)
Tel: +1 732 212-4700
Europe/Africa/Middle East
Auf der Heide 2
53947 Nettersheim, Germany
Tel: +49 2486 809-0
Friedensstraße 41
68804 Altlußheim, Germany
Tel: +49 6205 2094-0
An den Nahewiesen 24
55450 Langenlonsheim, Germany